Organised by Aston Hill Mountain Biking

and Peter Way

All Riders - Root Canal

Aston Hill Downhill Series
2015 Round 2 - Root Canal

Full Results

The Aston Hill

Mountain Bike DH Round 2

Sunday 6th September 2015

Organised by:
Aston Hill Mountain Biking
and Peter Way

* Note: Where best times are equal, the other run time counts for position

Aston Hill

6th September 2015

Posn Bib Rider Nation Category Sponsor/Club BC ID Run 1 Run 2 Best Margin
1 242 Phil ATWILL GB Expert Men 713816  1:13.78 1:12.54 1:12.54 -
2 241 Darren EVANS Expert Men Aston Hill MTB Club 944348  1:13.25 1:12.64 1:12.64 0.10
3 224 Glenroy MARTIN Expert Men Aston Hill MTB Club 1:14.00 1:12.72 1:12.72 0.18
4 82 Al WARRELL Junior Men Aston Hill/Banshee 1:14.87 1:1451 1:1451 1.97
5 134 Joe WINSTON Senior Men Banjo Cycles 710614  1:17.33  1:1491 1:14.91 2.37
6 243 Ben DEAKIN GB Expert Men Pro Ride MTB Santa Cr 1:16.91 1:15.36  1:15.36 2.82
7 131 Ben CLOWES GB Senior Men Giant UK 1:18.80 1:16.88 1:16.88 4.34
8 120 Warren FIELD Senior Men 1:17.10 1:17.26  1:17.10 4.56
9 194 Sam KIDDY Senior Men 1:17.57  1:1719 11719 4.65
10 69 Josh CORBETT GB Junior Men 923507 1:18.95 1:17.64 1:17.64 5.10
11 190 Ross SEARLE Master Men 1:18.00 1:18.63 1:18.00 5.46
12 61 Josh MEAD GB Youth Men Team PORC 1:18.71 1:18.46 1:18.46 5.92
13 122 Benjamin JOYCE Senior Men 1:21.87 1:18.67 1:18.67 6.13
14 153 Linas KUPSTYS LT Master Men Bird Cycleworks 1:18.77 1:3855 1:18.77 6.23
15 130 Matt WAKEFIELD GB Senior Men 1:20.66 1:18.88 1:18.88 6.34
16 46 Jordan BEIGHTON GB Youth Men Kreek Racing Team 890596  1:21.01 1:19.07  1:19.07 6.53
17 178 Brad HALE Master Men 1:19.73 1:19.25 1:19.25 6.71
18 154 Tomas KUPSTYS GB Master Men 1:20.80 1:19.38 1:19.38 6.84
19 133 Toby ELLIOTT GB Senior Men 1:20.55 1:19.64 1:19.64 7.10
20 135 Conor BUXTEN GB Senior Men 942129  1:21.54  1:19.67 1:19.67 713
21 185 Ben SKINNER-WATTS GB Master Men 1:21.73  1:19.92  1:19.92 7.38
22 47 James CALDWELL GB Youth Men 999295  1:20.28  1:20.11  1:20.11 7.57
23 182 Lee HILLIER EN Master Men 1:22.41 1:20.24 1:20.24 7.70
24 156 Andrew LOCHHEAD GB Master Men Royal Air Force CC 723992 1:22.35 1:20.32 1:20.32 7.78
25 184 James WEAMES GB Master Men 1:20.65 1:21.11  1:20.65 8.11
26 147 Matthew ECCLESTON GB Master Men 824779  1:22.40 1:20.65 1:20.65 8.11
27 56 Owen MARTIN GB Youth Men 1107620 1:20.67 1:21.34  1:20.67 8.13
28 102 Graeme MURRAY GB Senior Men Royal Air Force CC 454068 1:2246  1:20.73 1:20.73 8.19
29 159 Nick MATTHEWS GB Master Men 426620 1:21.18 1:22.53 1:21.18 8.64
30 90 Christopher COCKRILL GB Senior Men 831462  2:05.79 1:21.58 1:21.58 9.04
31 51 Riley JENNER GB Youth Men 936901 1:24.05 1:21.72 1:21.72 9.18
32 75 Angus OWEN EN Junior Men 1:23.92 1:21.97 1:21.97 9.43
33 77 Matthew NEWINGTON Junior Men 458393 1:24.50 1:22.46 1:22.46 9.92
34 137 Rob SHOTTEL Senior Men 1:2253 1:22.61 1:22.53 9.99
35 10 Marcus NISBET EN Hard Tail 1:22.80 1:24.35 1:22.80 10.26
36 158 Rusty MARTIN EN Master Men 1:2413 1:22.90 1:22.90 10.36
37 83 Owen GRONOW Junior Men Lovelo/Knox 1:23.54 1:22.93 1:22.93 10.39
38 80 Alfie KILLNER Junior Men Aston Hill/Banshee 1:22.99 1:23.18  1:22.99 10.45
39 119 Charlie WRIGHT GB Senior Men 721499 1:23.96 1:22.99 1:22.99 10.45
40 125 John RUTTERFORD GB Senior Men 1:2529 1:23.00 1:23.00 10.46
41 93 Anthony HACKETT GB Senior Men 996428 1:26.64 1:23.16 1:23.16 10.62
42 96 Tom HUNT EN Senior Men 1:27.88 1:23.26 1:23.26 10.72
43 127 Freddie BOWEY GB Senior Men 1:2345 1:27.67 1:23.45 10.91
44 124 Jordan TESTER Senior Men 890473  1:24.05 1:23.50 1:23.50 10.96
45 111 Max SHORE-HALL EN Senior Men 1:25.70  1:23.68 1:23.68 11.14
46 201 Lee HANDLEY GB Veteran Men 722421 1:2859 1:23.75 1:23.75 11.21
47 114 Nigel STANLEY GB Senior Men 881216  1:23.82  1:23.81 1:23.81 11.27
48 50 Josh HATCHER GB Youth Men 998213  1:23.92  1:29.89 1:23.92 11.38
49 212 Ivan THATCHER Veteran Men 1:23.94 1:2439 1:23.94 11.40
50 208 Gareth QUINN GB Veteran Men 1045796  1:27.04 1:23.94 1:23.94 11.40
51 179 Justin TOWLE Master Men 1:2424 1:24.32 1:24.24 11.70
52 132 Brandon KELLY GB Senior Men 1:26.37 1:24.32 1:24.32 11.78
53 138 Lewis HADDEN GB Senior Men 1:31.58 1:24.62 1:24.62 12.08
54 48 William EASEY EN Youth Men 1:26.30 1:24.83 1:24.83 12.29
55 71 Connor HARNAN GB Junior Men Bourne Whis CC 951153 1:25.55 1:24.85 1:24.85 12.31
56 191 Lewis SEARLE Master Men 1:24.95 DNS 1:24.95 12.41
57 218 Lee NEVARD GB Veteran Men 1:27.60 1:24.96 1:24.96 12.42
58 110 Tom SEABROOK EN Senior Men 1:25.77 1:25.05 1:25.05 12.51
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129 Rob ESCOTT
148 Barry FENTON
204 Shane MACIAK
188 Owen RICHARDS
216 Joe KILLNER
171 Johnny SALTER
219 lan WARBY
221 Richard ABBOTT
136 Ben TAYLOR
189 Barney SORE
217 Stuart CHITTENDEN
87 Tom BAKER
163 Redas RAGINSKAS
45 Martin BROWN
70 Cameron GOULD
104 David PEARSON
94 Ben-Roy HOLT
57 Matthew McGOVERN
203 Daniel KELLY
54 Will TURNBULL
186 Oliver PATON
108 Paul ROGERS
118 Lewis WIGHTON
116 Shaun WEBB
167 Tim ROACH
195 Hugo Van DORSSEN
74 Jared KIRCHER
183 Ben ROBINSON
139 Chris GUNN
24 Jeremy COE
29 Sion MARGRAVE
106 Simon REEVE
91 Michael GIBBS
101 Tom MOSELEY
36 Jonathan HEASMAN
73 James HOULT
88 Chris BARTER
145 Mark CRAY
26 Ryan HICKS
53 Alex STEWARD
172 Gareth SHAW
211 Alex LAWLER
15 Bed ROBERTS
176 Toby THOMAS
180 James SHARP
92 Chris GOODWIN
149 Jim HARVEY
81 Danny DUDLEY
170 Matteo ROSSETTI
161 Gavin NORFOLK
123 Douglas TELFER
113 Ben SPEAR
213 Dave JOHNSTON
76 Sam MOUSLEY
97 Martyn HUTCHISON
33 Oliver RAJA-BROWN
192 David PAGE
223 Cristian TOMLINSON
215 John TIGHE
59 Felix FREEBAIN
187 Nic JEFFERYS
173 Gabriel SHEPPARD
157 Nick LUMB
155 Simon LLOYD
62 Oliver SHAFER
11 Murray RAWSON
13 Paul ROGERS
144 Paul CRASKE
205 Andrew MACMILLAN
128 Chris EDMUNDS
98 James IRONS
121 Rik FRANCIS
66 Taylor JACQUES
165 Murray RAWSON
160 Jonathon NASH
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Royal Air Force CC

Team Aston Hill/Bansh

Royal Air Force CC
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Royal Air Force CC

Team Darenth

VC Deal
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Royal Air Force CC
Aston Hill/Banshee
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833377
1083483

469308

1058165

455377

985909

440743

921218

838867

465992

1076116
1203191
954111

417454

825132
721401

828826

990646

88870

1058078

1:25.10
1:26.86
1:26.74
1:28.64
1:28.42
1:26.70
1:28.26
1:28.44
1:27.89
1:28.51
1:26.09
1:25.91
1:28.06
1:32.58
1:27.05
1:27.56
1:27.47
1:26.68
1:26.87
1:27.70
1:28.47
1:28.31
1:28.97
1:48.89
1:30.12
1:32.74
1:27.84
1:28.17
1:28.02
1:30.42
1:31.97
1:28.72
1:28.92
1:33.00
1:31.10
1:31.06
1:30.24
1:29.38
1:32.94
1:33.36
1:30.00
1:29.81
1:32.07
1:30.30
1:31.60
1:31.37
1:30.24
1:567.22
1:30.44
1:33.48
1:32.19
1:32.81
1:30.75
1:31.06
1:32.63
1:34.95
1:32.07
1:31.78
1:32.52
1:32.09
1:32.01
1:32.08
1:32.45
1:32.33
1:32.36
1:36.19
1:32.67
1:34.12
1:33.78
1:32.91
1:33.01
1:34.52
1:35.27
1:35.11
1:36.15

1:25.65
1:25.19
1:25.22
1:25.27
1:25.30
1:25.43
1:25.44
1:25.58
1:25.66
1:25.71
1:25.83
3:01.89
1:26.04
1:26.07
1:26.17
1:26.17
1:26.35
1:33.06
1:27.42
1:26.89
1:27.15
1:27.24
1:27.30
1:27.47
1:27.50
1:27.62
1:27.78
1:27.78
1:36.32
1:28.22
1:28.24
1:29.51
1:29.51
1:29.07
1:29.12
1:29.27
1:29.31
1:41.09
1:29.71
1:29.72
1:29.74
1:45.50
1:29.82
1:30.13
1:30.16
1:30.17
1:30.69
1:30.27
1:31.50
1:30.48
1:30.49
1:30.72
1:37.63
1:31.31
1:31.21
1:31.54
1:31.64
1:32.31
1:31.84
1:31.88
1:33.69
1:32.58
1:32.12

DNS
1:33.71
1:32.39
1:34.31
1:32.71
1:32.87
1:33.88

DNS
1:33.02
1:33.09
1:33.41
1:33.63
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1:25.10 12.56
1:25.19 12.65
1:25.22 12.68
1:25.27 12.73
1:25.30 12.76
1:25.43 12.89
1:25.44 12.90
1:25.58 13.04
1:25.66 13.12
1:25.71 13.17
1:25.83 13.29
1:25.91 13.37
1:26.04 13.50
1:26.07 13.53
1:26.17 13.63
1:26.17 13.63
1:26.35 13.81
1:26.68 14.14
1:26.87 14.33
1:26.89 14.35
1:27.15 14.61
1:27.24 14.70
1:27.30 14.76
1:27.47 14.93
1:27.50 14.96
1:27.62 15.08
1:27.78 15.24
1:27.78 15.24
1:28.02 15.48
1:28.22 15.68
1:28.24 15.70
1:28.72 16.18
1:28.92 16.38
1:29.07 16.53
1:29.12 16.58
1:29.27 16.73
1:29.31 16.77
1:29.38 16.84
1:29.71 1717
1:29.72 17.18
1:29.74 17.20
1:29.81 17.27
1:29.82 17.28
1:30.13 17.59
1:30.16 17.62
1:30.17 17.63
1:30.24 17.70
1:30.27 17.73
1:30.44 17.90
1:30.48 17.94
1:30.49 17.95
1:30.72 18.18
1:30.75 18.21
1:31.06 18.52
1:31.21 18.67
1:31.54 19.00
1:31.64 19.10
1:31.78 19.24
1:31.84 19.30
1:31.88 19.34
1:32.01 19.47
1:32.08 19.54
1:32.12 19.58
1:32.33 19.79
1:32.36 19.82
1:32.39 19.85
1:32.67 20.13
1:32.71 20.17
1:32.87 20.33
1:32.91 20.37
1:33.01 20.47
1:33.02 20.48
1:33.09 20.55
1:33.41 20.87
1:33.63 21.09
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167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

151 Thomas HINE
140 Kris BENSON
202 Mark JAMES
60 Emilio TRILLOREY
34 Cameron ROSS
198 Jonathan WALTERS
222 Mark COSENS
17 Suzanne LACEY
38 Charlie KELLY
40 Fin STOCKINGS
181 Vic RICHARDSON
126 Matt BANKS
105 James POXON
95 Tom HOULT
193 Glen ROBINSON
37 Seth KANARIS
164 Darryl RAMPTON
109 Dom RUSSELL
141 Ben BROWN
200 Mark GEARD
31 James PERRY
28 Ben LEAMAN
30 Sidney PENGILLY
214 Leonardo NUNCIRA
27 William LEA
22 Thomas BARROWCLIFFI
174 Richard SHERMAN
32 Thomas PRICE
175 Rasmus SPRENK
100 lan MOCKETT
23 Ryan CAMBRIDGE
107 Robert RIGBY
206 Paul NEWTON
65 Rokan KAPLAN
89 Marc BROOKS-HARLEY
146 Haydn DAY
64 Josh SCOTT
86 Phil ANGUS
210 Jeroen VAN DIJK
209 Kean SALMON
6 Lewis HALLWOOD
152 Steve HOWARD
177 Timothy WESTWOOD
14 Nick LARKIN
99 Joseph LONG
63 Aaron MAVIN
4 Robby JOHNSON
5 Kerkie NEVARD
39 Lucas MEAD
150 William HEMSWORTH
207 Donat PURGAL
52 Bradley SOLLEY
58 Harvey STRUDWICK
25 Hugo DE BOISSARD
35 Jacob SCOTT
3 Nathan ROSS
142 John BUCK
55 Jacob WHITTAKER
78 Alexander ROBERTON
72 Joshua HICKS
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GB Master Men
GB Master Men
GB Veteran Men
GB Youth Men
EN Juvenile Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Men
GB Women
GB Juvenile Men
GB Juvenile Men
Master Men
GB Senior Men
GB Senior Men
EN Senior Men
Senior Men
GB Juvenile Men
GB Master Men
GB Senior Men
GB Master Men
EN Veteran Men
GB Juvenile Men
GB Juvenile Men
EN Juvenile Men
CL Veteran Men
EN Juvenile Men
GB Juvenile Men
GB Master Men
GB Juvenile Men
EE Master Men
GB Senior Men
GB Juvenile Men
GB Senior Men
EN Veteran Men
Youth Men
EN Senior Men
GB Master Men
GB Youth Men
EN Senior Men
GB Veteran Men
GB Veteran Men
Young Ripper
EN Master Men
GB Senior Men
Hard Tail
EN Senior Men
GB Youth Men
GB Young Ripper
Young Ripper
GB Juvenile Men
GB Master Men
GB Veteran Men
EN Youth Men
Youth Men
EN Juvenile Men
Juvenile Men
EN Young Ripper
GB Master Men
GB Youth Men
Junior Men
EN Junior Men

Royal Air Force CC

711912
Aston Hill MTB
Team Aston Hill
Royal Air Force CC
1151389

Hillingdon Slipstream

Sussed Out Suspension
Summit MTB Club 1090127
Cambridge Junior Cycling CI

Summit MTB Club 709444
Maglia Rosso 890868
Chippenham & Dist V. 1160780
Renvale RT
Solihull CC 839425
1193908
Royal Air Force 11940
Summit MTB
1084560
Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force CC
Team PORC 452296
1045430
1122851
Summit MTB Club 1098847
1205738
Hackney GT 977138
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1:36.78
1:34.18
1:37.11
1:39.83
1:34.79
1:34.91
1:35.77
1:35.15
1:36.80
1:38.59
1:35.60
1:36.04
1:36.83
1:44.39
1:43.38
1:40.20
1:41.35
1:38.24
1:42.74
1:40.43
1:42.29
1:38.90
1:42.14
1:39.41
2:07.02
1:39.28
1:39.29
1:39.44
1:39.59
1:42.76
1:40.55
1:42.15
1:46.49
1:41.76
1:42.90
1:46.04
1:42.70
1:42.73
1:42.88
1:44.09
1:47.62
1:43.35
1:43.44
1:49.84
1:43.82
1:45.14
1:45.00
1:46.74
2:02.95
1:45.63
1:50.53
1:47.95
1:49.84
1:51.76

DNF
1:57.29
1:59.65
2:04.40

DNF

DNF

1:33.71
1:33.85
1:34.10
1:34.14
1:37.00
1:34.92
1:34.94
1:35.11
1:35.19
1:35.49
1:36.74
1:40.79
1:37.83
1:37.01
1:37.20
1:37.27
1:37.53
1:37.95
1:37.99
1:38.11
1:38.24
1:38.43
1:38.43
1:38.69
1:39.17
1:39.84
1:40.65
1:40.02
1:39.67
1:40.01
1:40.12
1:40.90
1:41.22

DNF
1:42.07
1:42.39
1:44.57
1:44.82
1:51.60
1:43.23
1:43.28
1:43.50
1:47.72
1:43.56
1:47.58
1:44.90
2:06.68
1:45.50
1:45.58

DNF
1:46.31
1:56.83
2:01.62

DNF
1:52.83
1:55.38
2:06.54

DNS
2:06.54

DNS
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1:33.71 21.17
1:33.85 21.31
1:34.10 21.56
1:34.14 21.60
1:34.79 22.25
1:34.91 22.37
1:34.94 22.40
1:35.11 2257
1:35.19 22.65
1:35.49 22.95
1:35.60 23.06
1:36.04 23.50
1:36.83 24.29
1:37.01 24.47
1:37.20 24.66
1:37.27 24.73
1:37.53 24.99
1:37.95 25.41
1:37.99 25.45
1:38.11 25.57
1:38.24 25.70
1:38.43 25.89
1:38.43 25.89
1:38.69 26.15
1:39.17 26.63
1:39.28 26.74
1:39.29 26.75
1:39.44 26.90
1:39.59 27.05
1:40.01 27.47
1:40.12 27.58
1:40.90 28.36
1:41.22 28.68
1:41.76 29.22
1:42.07 29.53
1:42.39 29.85
1:42.70 30.16
1:42.73 30.19
1:42.88 30.34
1:43.23 30.69
1:43.28 30.74
1:43.35 30.81
1:43.44 30.90
1:43.56 31.02
1:43.82 31.28
1:44.90 32.36
1:45.00 32.46
1:45.50 32.96
1:45.58 33.04
1:45.63 33.09
1:46.31 33.77
1:47.95 35.41
1:49.84 37.30
1:51.76 39.22
1:52.83 40.29
1:55.38 42.84
1:59.65 47.11
2:04.40 51.86
2:06.54 54.00
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Category Listing

Race 1 Young Ripper 12 and Under

Aston Hill Downhill Series
2015 Round 2 - Root Canal

Full Results

Aston Hill

6th September 2015

Posn Bib Rider Nation Sponsor/Club BC ID Run 1 Run 2 Best Margin
1 6 Lewis HALLWOOD 1:47.62 1:43.28 1:43.28 -
2 4 Robby JOHNSON GB 1:45.00 2:06.68 1:45.00 1.72
3 5 Kerkie NEVARD 1:46.74 1:4550 1:45.50 222
4 3 Nathan ROSS EN 1:57.29 1:55.38 1:55.38 12.10
Race 2 Hard Tail 12 Plus
Posn Bib Rider Nation Sponsor/Club BC ID Run 1 Run 2 Best Margin
1 10 Marcus NISBET EN 1:22.80 1:24.35 1:22.80 -
2 15 Bed ROBERTS UBYK 1:32.07 1:29.82 1:29.82 7.02
3 11 Murray RAWSON EN 1:36.19  1:32.39  1:32.39 9.59
4 13 Paul ROGERS Royal Air Force CC 1:32.67 1:34.31 1:32.67 9.87
5 14 Nick LARKIN Royal Air Force CC 1:49.84 1:4356 1:43.56 20.76
Race 3 Women 12 Plus
Posn Bib Rider Nation Sponsor/Club BCID Run 1 Run 2 Best Margin
1 17 Suzanne LACEY GB Aston Hill MTB 1:35.15 1:35.11  1:35.11 -
Race 4 Juvenile Men 13-14
Posn Bib Rider Nation Sponsor/Club BC ID Run 1 Run 2 Best Margin
1 24 Jeremy COE GB 838867  1:30.42 1:28.22 1:28.22 -
2 29 Sion MARGRAVE GB Team Darenth 465992  1:31.97 1:28.24 1:28.24 0.02
3 36 Jonathan HEASMAN VC Deal 954111 1:31.10 1:29.12  1:29.12 0.90
4 26 Ryan HICKS GB 1:32.94 1:29.71  1:29.71 1.49
5 33 Oliver RAJA-BROWN GB Summit MTB Club 990646  1:34.95 1:31.54 1:31.54 3.32
6 34 Cameron ROSS EN 1:34.79 1:37.00 1:34.79 6.57
7 38 Charlie KELLY GB 1:36.80 1:35.19  1:35.19 6.97
8 40 Fin STOCKINGS GB Team Aston Hill 1:38.59 1:35.49 1:35.49 7.27
9 37 Seth KANARIS GB Hillingdon Slipstream 1:40.20 1:37.27 1:37.27 9.05
10 31 James PERRY GB Summit MTB Club 1090127  1:4229 1:38.24 1:38.24 10.02
11 28 Ben LEAMAN GB Cambridge Junior Cycling CI 1:38.90 1:38.43 1:38.43 10.21
12 30 Sidney PENGILLY EN 1:4214  1:38.43 1:38.43 10.21
13 27 William LEA EN 2:07.02  1:39.17 1:39.17 10.95
14 22 Thomas BARROWCLIFFI GB Summit MTB Club 709444  1:39.28 1:39.84 1:39.28 11.06
15 32 Thomas PRICE GB Chippenham & Dist V' 1160780  1:39.44  1:40.02 1:39.44 11.22
16 23 Ryan CAMBRIDGE GB Solihull CC 839425  1:40.55 1:40.12 1:40.12 11.90
17 39 Lucas MEAD GB Team PORC 452296  2:02.95 1:45.58 1:45.58 17.36
18 25 Hugo DE BOISSARD EN 1:51.76 DNF  1:51.76 23.54
19 35 Jacob SCOTT Summit MTB Club 1098847 DNF  1:52.83 1:52.83 24.61
Race 5 Youth Men 15-16
Posn Bib Rider Nation Sponsor/Club BCID Run 1 Run 2 Best Margin
1 61 Josh MEAD GB Team PORC 1:18.71 1:18.46 1:18.46 -
2 46 Jordan BEIGHTON GB Kreek Racing Team 890596  1:21.01 1:19.07  1:19.07 0.61
3 47 James CALDWELL GB 999295  1:20.28  1:20.11  1:20.11 1.65
4 56 Owen MARTIN GB 1107620 1:20.67 1:21.34 1:20.67 2.21
5 51 Riley JENNER GB 936901 1:24.05 1:21.72 1:21.72 3.26
6 50 Josh HATCHER GB 998213  1:23.92  1:29.89 1:23.92 5.46
7 48 William EASEY EN 1:26.30 1:24.83 1:24.83 6.37
8 57 Matthew McGOVERN GB 455377 1:26.68 1:33.06 1:26.68 8.22
9 54 Will TURNBULL GB 1:27.70 1:26.89 1:26.89 8.43
10 53 Alex STEWARD EN 1:33.36  1:29.72 1:29.72 11.26
11 59 Felix FREEBAIN GB 1:32.09 1:31.88 1:31.88 13.42
12 62 Oliver SHAFER GB Bonjo Cycles 1:32.36 1:33.71  1:32.36 13.90
13 66 Taylor JACQUES 1:35.27  1:33.09 1:33.09 14.63
14 60 Emilio TRILLOREY GB 1:39.83  1:34.14 1:34.14 15.68
15 65 Rokan KAPLAN 1:41.76 DNF  1:41.76 23.30
16 64 Josh SCOTT GB Summit MTB 1:42.70 1:4457 1:42.70 24.24
17 63 Aaron MAVIN GB 1:4514  1:4490 1:44.90 26.44
18 52 Bradley SOLLEY EN 1:47.95 1:56.83 1:47.95 29.49
19 58 Harvey STRUDWICK 1:49.84 2:01.62 1:49.84 31.38
20 55 Jacob WHITTAKER GB 2:04.40 DNS 2:04.40 45.94
Timing and Results
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Organised by Aston Hill Mountain Biking

and Peter Way

Race 6 Junior Men 17-18

Aston Hill Downhill Series
2015 Round 2 - Root Canal
Full Results

Aston Hill

6th September 2015

Posn Bib Rider Nation Sponsor/Club BCID Run 1 Run 2 Best Margin
1 82 Al WARRELL Aston Hill/Banshee 1:14.87 1:1451 1:14.51 -
2 69 Josh CORBETT GB 923507 1:18.95 1:17.64 1:17.64 3.13
3 75 Angus OWEN EN 1:23.92 1:21.97 1:21.97 7.46
4 77 Matthew NEWINGTON 458393 1:2450 1:22.46 1:22.46 7.95
5 83 Owen GRONOW Lovelo/Knox 1:23.54 1:22.93 1:22.93 8.42
6 80 Alfie KILLNER Aston Hill/Banshee 1:22.99 1:23.18 1:22.99 8.48
7 71 Connor HARNAN GB Bourne Whis CC 951153  1:256.55 1:24.85 1:24.85 10.34
8 70 Cameron GOULD GB 1:27.05 1:26.17 1:26.17 11.66
9 74 Jared KIRCHER GB 921218  1:27.84 1:27.78 1:27.78 13.27
10 73 James HOULT EN 1:31.06 1:29.27 1:29.27 14.76
11 81 Danny DUDLEY Aston Hill/Banshee 1:57.22 1:30.27 1:30.27 15.76
12 76 Sam MOUSLEY 1:31.06 1:31.31 1:31.06 16.55
13 78 Alexander ROBERTON Hackney GT 977138 DNF  2:06.54 2:06.54 52.03
72 Joshua HICKS EN DNF DNS -

Race 7 Senior Men 19-29

Posn Bib Rider Nation Sponsor/Club BCID Run 1 Run 2 Best Margin
1 134 Joe WINSTON Banjo Cycles 710614  1:17.33  1:14.91 1:14.91 -
2 131 Ben CLOWES GB Giant UK 1:18.80 1:16.88 1:16.88 1.97
3 120 Warren FIELD 11710 1:17.26  1:17.10 2.19
4 194 Sam KIDDY 11757 11719 1:17.19 2.28
5 122 Benjamin JOYCE 1:21.87 1:18.67 1:18.67 3.76
6 130 Matt WAKEFIELD GB 1:20.66  1:18.88 1:18.88 3.97
7 133 Toby ELLIOTT GB 1:20.55 1:19.64 1:19.64 4.73
8 135 Conor BUXTEN GB 942129  1:21.54  1:19.67 1:19.67 4.76
9 102 Graeme MURRAY GB Royal Air Force CC 454068 1:2246  1:20.73 1:20.73 5.82
10 90 Christopher COCKRILL GB 831462  2:05.79 1:21.58 1:21.58 6.67
11 137 Rob SHOTTEL 1:2253 1:22.61 1:22.53 7.62
12 119 Charlie WRIGHT GB 721499  1:23.96 1:22.99 1:22.99 8.08
13 125 John RUTTERFORD GB 1:2529 1:23.00 1:23.00 8.09
14 93 Anthony HACKETT GB 996428 1:26.64 1:23.16 1:23.16 8.25
15 96 Tom HUNT EN 1:27.88 1:23.26 1:23.26 8.35
16 127 Freddie BOWEY GB 1:2345 1:27.67 1:23.45 8.54
17 124 Jordan TESTER 890473  1:24.05 1:23.50 1:23.50 8.59
18 111 Max SHORE-HALL EN 1:25.70 1:23.68 1:23.68 8.77
19 114 Nigel STANLEY GB 881216  1:23.82  1:23.81 1:23.81 8.90
20 132 Brandon KELLY GB 1:26.37 1:24.32 1:24.32 9.41
21 138 Lewis HADDEN GB 1:31.58 1:24.62 1:24.62 9.71
22 110 Tom SEABROOK EN 1:25.77 1:25.05 1:25.05 10.14
23 129 Rob ESCOTT GB 1:2510 1:25.65 1:25.10 10.19
24 136 Ben TAYLOR GB 1:27.89 1:25.66 1:25.66 10.75
25 189 Barney SORE 1:28.51 1:25.71  1:25.71 10.80
26 87 Tom BAKER GB 1:2591  3:01.89 1:25.91 11.00
27 45 Martin BROWN GB 469308  1:32.53 1:26.07 1:26.07 11.16
28 104 David PEARSON GB 1058165 1:27.56 1:26.17 1:26.17 11.26
29 94 Ben-Roy HOLT EN 1:27.47 1:26.35 1:26.35 11.44
30 108 Paul ROGERS EN Royal Air Force CC 1:28.31 1:27.24 1:27.24 12.33
31 118 Lewis WIGHTON GB Royal Air Force CC 985909 1:28.97 1:27.30 1:27.30 12.39
32 116 Shaun WEBB GB Royal Air Force CC 440743  1:48.89 1:27.47 1:27.47 12.56
33 195 Hugo Van DORSSEN 1:32.74 1:27.62 1:27.62 12.71
34 139 Chris GUNN GB 1:28.02 1:36.32 1:28.02 13.11
35 106 Simon REEVE EN 1:28.72 1:29.51 1:28.72 13.81
36 91 Michael GIBBS GB 1076116  1:28.92  1:29.51  1:28.92 14.01
37 101 Tom MOSELEY GB 1203191 1:33.00 1:29.07 1:29.07 14.16
38 88 Chris BARTER EN 1:30.24 1:29.31  1:29.31 14.40
39 92 Chris GOODWIN GB Royal Air Force CC 1:31.37  1:30.17 1:30.17 15.26
40 123 Douglas TELFER 1:32.19  1:30.49 1:30.49 15.58
41 113 Ben SPEAR EN 1:32.81 1:30.72 1:30.72 15.81
42 97 Martyn HUTCHISON SX Royal Air Force CC 1:32.63 1:31.21 1:31.21 16.30
43 192 David PAGE 1:32.07 1:31.64 1:31.64 16.73
44 128 Chris EDMUNDS GB 1:32.91 1:33.88  1:32.91 18.00
45 98 James IRONS GB 1058078  1:33.01 DNS  1:33.01 18.10
46 121 Rik FRANCIS Royal Air Force CC 1:34.52  1:33.02 1:33.02 18.11
47 126 Matt BANKS GB Royal Air Force CC 1:36.04 1:40.79 1:36.04 21.13
48 105 James POXON GB 1151389  1:36.83  1:37.83 1:36.83 21.92
49 95 Tom HOULT EN 1:4439 1:37.01 1:37.01 22.10
50 193 Glen ROBINSON 1:43.38 1:37.20 1:37.20 22.29
51 109 Dom RUSSELL GB 1:38.24 1:37.95 1:37.95 23.04
52 100 lan MOCKETT GB Renvale RT 1:42.76  1:40.01 1:40.01 25.10
53 107 Robert RIGBY GB 1193908  1:42.15 1:40.90 1:40.90 25.99
54 89 Marc BROOKS-HARLEY EN 1:42.90 1:42.07 1:42.07 27.16

Timing and Results
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Organised by Aston Hill Mountain Biking
and Peter Way

Aston Hill Downhill Series
2015 Round 2 - Root Canal

Aston Hill
6th September 2015

Full Results
55 86 Phil ANGUS EN 1:42.73 1:44.82 1:42.73 27.82
56 177 Timothy WESTWOOD GB Royal Air Force 1:43.44 1:47.72 1:43.44 28.53
57 99 Joseph LONG EN 1:43.82 1:4758 1:43.82 28.91
Race 8 Master Men
Posn Bib Rider Nation Sponsor/Club BCID Run 1 Run 2 Best Margin
1 190 Ross SEARLE 1:18.00 1:18.63 1:18.00 -
2 153 Linas KUPSTYS LT Bird Cycleworks 1:18.77 1:3855 1:18.77 0.77
3 178 Brad HALE 1:19.73 1:19.25 1:19.25 1.25
4 154 Tomas KUPSTYS GB 1:20.80 1:19.38  1:19.38 1.38
5 185 Ben SKINNER-WATTS GB 1:21.73  1:19.92  1:19.92 1.92
6 182 Lee HILLIER EN 1:22.41 1:20.24 1:20.24 2.24
7 156 Andrew LOCHHEAD GB Royal Air Force CC 723992 1:22.35 1:20.32 1:20.32 2.32
8 184 James WEAMES GB 1:20.65 1:21.11  1:20.65 2.65
9 147 Matthew ECCLESTON GB 824779  1:22.40 1:20.65 1:20.65 2.65
10 159 Nick MATTHEWS GB 426620 1:21.18 1:22.53 1:21.18 3.18
11 158 Rusty MARTIN EN 1:2413  1:22.90 1:22.90 4.90
12 179 Justin TOWLE 1:2424 1:24.32 1:24.24 6.24
13 191 Lewis SEARLE 1:24.95 DNS 1:24.95 6.95
14 148 Barry FENTON GB Royal Air Force CC 833377 1:26.86 1:25.19 1:25.19 7.19
15 188 Owen RICHARDS 1:28.64 1:25.27 1:25.27 7.27
16 171 Johnny SALTER EN 1:26.70 1:25.43 1:25.43 7.43
17 163 Redas RAGINSKAS GB 1:28.06 1:26.04 1:26.04 8.04
18 186 Oliver PATON GB 1:2847 1:2715 1:27.15 9.15
19 167 Tim ROACH AU 1:30.12  1:27.50 1:27.50 9.50
20 183 Ben ROBINSON GB 1:28.17 1:27.78 1:27.78 9.78
21 145 Mark CRAY GB 417454  1:29.38  1:41.09 1:29.38 11.38
22 172 Gareth SHAW GB 825132  1:30.00 1:29.74 1:29.74 11.74
23 176 Toby THOMAS GB 1:30.30  1:30.13  1:30.13 12.13
24 180 James SHARP GB 1:31.60 1:30.16  1:30.16 12.16
25 149 Jim HARVEY GB Royal Air Force CC 828826  1:30.24  1:30.69 1:30.24 12.24
26 170 Matteo ROSSETTI GB 1:30.44 1:31.50 1:30.44 12.44
27 161 Gavin NORFOLK EN 1:33.48 1:30.48 1:30.48 12.48
28 187 Nic JEFFERYS 1:32.01 1:33.69 1:32.01 14.01
29 173 Gabriel SHEPPARD GB 1:32.08 1:32.58 1:32.08 14.08
30 157 Nick LUMB EN 1:32.45 1:32.12  1:32.12 14.12
31 155 Simon LLOYD EN 1:32.33 DNS 1:32.33 14.33
32 144 Paul CRASKE EN 1:3412 1:32.71  1:32.71 14.71
33 165 Murray RAWSON EN 1:35.11 1:33.41  1:33.41 15.41
34 160 Jonathon NASH EN 1:36.15  1:33.63 1:33.63 15.63
35 151 Thomas HINE GB 1:36.78  1:33.71  1:33.71 15.71
36 140 Kris BENSON GB Royal Air Force CC 1:34.18 1:33.85 1:33.85 15.85
37 181 Vic RICHARDSON 1:35.60 1:36.74 1:35.60 17.60
38 164 Darryl RAMPTON GB 1:41.35 1:37.53 1:37.53 19.53
39 141 Ben BROWN GB 1:42.74 1:37.99 1:37.99 19.99
40 174 Richard SHERMAN GB Maglia Rosso 890868  1:39.29  1:40.65 1:39.29 21.29
41 175 Rasmus SPRENK EE 1:39.59  1:39.67 1:39.59 21.59
42 146 Haydn DAY GB 1:46.04 1:4239 1:42.39 24.39
43 152 Steve HOWARD EN 1:43.35 1:43.50 1:43.35 25.35
44 150 William HEMSWORTH GB 1045430  1:45.63 DNF  1:45.63 27.63
45 142 John BUCK GB 1205738  1:59.65 2:06.54 1:59.65 41.65
Timing and Results
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Organised by Aston Hill Mountain Biking

and Peter Way

Race 9 Veteran Men 40 Plus

Aston Hill Downhill Series
2015 Round 2 - Root Canal
Full Results

Aston Hill

6th September 2015

Posn Bib Rider Nation Sponsor/Club BCID Run 1 Run 2 Best Margin
1 201 Lee HANDLEY GB 722421 1:2859 1:23.75 1:23.75 -
2 212 lvan THATCHER 1:23.94 1:2439 1:23.94 0.19
3 208 Gareth QUINN GB 1045796  1:27.04 1:23.94 1:23.94 0.19
4 218 Lee NEVARD GB 1:27.60 1:24.96 1:24.96 1.21
5 204 Shane MACIAK GB 1083483 1:26.74 1:25.22 1:25.22 1.47
6 216 Joe KILLNER GB Team Aston Hill/Bansh 1:28.42 1:25.30 1:25.30 1.55
7 219 lan WARBY 1:28.26 1:25.44 1:25.44 1.69
8 221 Richard ABBOTT GB 1:28.44 1:25.58 1:25.58 1.83
9 217 Stuart CHITTENDEN GB 1:26.09 1:25.83 1:25.83 2.08
10 203 Daniel KELLY GB 1:26.87 1:27.42 1:26.87 3.12
11 211 Alex LAWLER 721401 1:29.81 1:4550 1:29.81 6.06
12 213 Dave JOHNSTON GB 1:30.75 1:37.63 1:30.75 7.00
13 223 Cristian TOMLINSON 1:31.78 1:32.31 1:31.78 8.03
14 215 John TIGHE GB 1:32.52 1:31.84 1:31.84 8.09
15 205 Andrew MACMILLAN GB Royal Air Force CC 88870  1:33.78  1:32.87 1:32.87 9.12
16 202 Mark JAMES GB 1:37.11 1:34.10  1:34.10 10.35
17 198 Jonathan WALTERS 711912 1:34.91 1:34.92  1:34.91 11.16
18 222 Mark COSENS 1:35.77 1:34.94 1:34.94 11.19
19 200 Mark GEARD EN Sussed Out Suspension 1:4043 1:38.11 1:38.11 14.36
20 214 Leonardo NUNCIRA CL 1:39.41 1:38.69 1:38.69 14.94
21 206 Paul NEWTON EN Royal Air Force 11940 1:46.49 1:4122 1:41.22 17.47
22 210 Jeroen VAN DIJK GB 1:42.88 1:51.60 1:42.88 19.13
23 209 Kean SALMON GB 1084560 1:44.09 1:43.23 1:43.23 19.48
24 207 Donat PURGAL GB 1122851 1:50.53 1:46.31 1:46.31 22.56
Race 10 Expert Men
Posn Bib Rider Nation Sponsor/Club BCID Run 1 Run 2 Best Margin
1 242 Phil ATWILL GB 713816  1:13.78 1:1254 1:12.54 -
2 241 Darren EVANS Aston Hill MTB Club 944348  1:13.25 1:12.64 1:12.64 0.10
3 224 Glenroy MARTIN Aston Hill MTB Club 1:14.00 1:12.72 1:12.72 0.18
4 243 Ben DEAKIN GB Pro Ride MTB Santa Cr 1:16.91 1:15.36 1:15.36 2.82
Timing and Results
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